WINE
Grillo Eracles, Sicilia 455 555 795 222
Fragrant & full-bodied, vinified by the homonymous grape, a heritage of Sicilian wine making.
Pinot Grigio Orsino, Italy VG 4.8 5.7 885 2295
Crisp & dry in style, with pure-youthful stone & citrus fruits with delicate floral aromas.
Chardonnay Auction House, Australia vG 5.1 6.3 9.1 25.95
A medium bodied wine showing lemon & lime flavours along with tropical fruits.
Piquepoul-Terret Pique & Mixe, France VG 5.8 7.6 11.1 3245
Pale yellow colour with brilliant green reflections, a fresh & fruity nose marked by notes of lemon & grapefruit.
Sauvignon Blanc Roundstone, Marlborough, NZ 625 815 115 342

Rich tropical aromas of mango, melon & ripe citrus. Excellent fruit concentration and a long juicy finish.
Mediterranee Viognier Petit Mazuret, France VG (by the bottle only) 29.7

Complex bouquet of apricot and peach, with notes of white flowers. Fruity, round and generous on the palate.

Pinot Grigio Rosé Sapuri, [taly vG 4.7 5.6 875 2245
A simple & delicious rosé with floral aromas, peach & a hint of strawberry. A refreshing & crisp fruity wine.
Provence Rosé Chateau L'Escarelle, France VG, organic 6.15 835 11.85 36.45

Radiant, pale-pink & delicate, with a subtle fruity nose which is fresh & lively on the palate.

Cabernet Sauvignon Los Pastos, Chile v 455 555 795 222
Smooth & easy drinking, packed with ripe blackcurrant flavours with a warming peppery finish.

Merlot Rio Alto, Chile vG 4.8 6 835 2495
Medium bodied bright red in colour with plum & spice aromas. Smooth with hints of smoke, soft tannins & a fruit finish.
Pinot Noir Lautarul, Romania VG 5.1 6.3 8.9 26.9
Full-bodied with some lovely concentrations of black cherry, raspberry & spice with velvety tannins.

Shiraz Rowlands Brook, Australia 5.3 6.9 10.35 29.9
Flavours of ripe plums, blackberries & a hint of spice. Rich notes of vanilla, dark chocolate and black pepper.

Rioja Crianza Bodegas Navajas, Spain 5.8 7.6 111 324
Abundant raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherry; layered with a creamy barrique character.

Malbec Cinco Fincas, Mendoza VG 6.15 835 11.85 36.45

Copious amounts of blackberry, plum & cherry. Rounded tannins make this soft on the pallet with a fresh finish.

Prosecco Di Maria DOC, Italy 6.55 335
Pale light yellow colour, with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet. Well balanced & light body.
Champagne Autréau-Roualet, France 85
100% black grapes. Delicate & fresh, nutty, lively mousse. A perfect Champagne.



W

BEER & CIDER

Pravha

Amstel

Madri

Asahi

Neck Oil

Guinness

Stowford Press

Aspall

Ask staff for today’s selection of real ales

Corona

Brewdog Punk IPA

Estrella Daura Damm GF

Rekorderlig Cider

Strawberry & Lime | Wild Berries | Blackcurrant & Blackberry

LOW&NOALCOHOL
Heineken 0.0

Big Drop Pine Trail

Clear Head IPA

Guinness 0.0

HOUSE SPIRITS

Bristol Distilling Co. Gin 77
Bristol Distilling Co. Triple B Vodka

Goslings Black Seal
Bacardi Carta Blanca
The Kraken Black Spiced

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels Tennessee Sour Mash Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Malt Whisky

4.0%
4.1%
4.6%
5.2%
4.3%
4.1%
4.5%
4.5%

4.5%
5.4%
5.4%
4.0%

0.0%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%

40%

37.5%

40%
37.5%
40%

40%
40%
40%

2.7
2.8
2.95
3.1
3.5
2.9
2.7
2.7

54
5.6
5.9
6.2

5.8
54
54

4.65
5.55
5.55
5.9

4.1
4.6
4.95
5.7

3.7

3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8

3.5
3.8
4.3



W

COCKTAILS

Vodka, ‘Big Tom spicy tomato juice, Tabasco & lemon

Gin 77, creme de cassis, lemon juice & gomme

Lime juice & ginger beer topped with Goslings Dark Rum

A traditional espresso martini in collaboration with Gin77 & Extract Coffee Roasters
Midori, vodka, apple juice, lemon juice & sugar syrup

Havana rum, orange, pineapple & lime juice topped with grenadine

Gin 77, Campari & sweet vermouth stirred with ice

Vanilla vodka, Passod, orange juice & passion fruit purée

MOCKTAILS

Apple juice, lemon juice, gomme & a dash of grenadine
Fever tree ginger beer mixed with gomme, lime juice and mint
Pineapple juice, passion fruit purée topped with soda & a dash of grenadine

Salted caramel, espresso & gomme

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



