

WHITE	125	175	250	btl
Grillo Eracles, Sicilia	4.55	5.55	7.95	22.2
Fragrant & full-bodied, vinified by the homonymous grape, a heritage of Sicilian win	e making.			
Pinot Grigio Orsino, Italy VG	4.8	5.7	8.85	22.95
Crisp & dry in style, with pure-youthful stone & citrus fruits with delicate floral aron	ias.			
Chardonnay Auction House, Australia VG	5.1	6.3	9.1	25.95
A medium bodied wine showing lemon & lime flavours along with tropical fruits.				
Piquepoul-Terret Pique & Mixe, France VG	5.8	7.6	11.1	32.45
Pale yellow colour with brilliant green reflections, a fresh & fruity nose marked by no	tes of lemon	& grapefi	ruit.	
Sauvignon Blanc Roundstone, Marlborough, NZ	6.25	8.15	11.5	34.2
Rich tropical aromas of mango, melon & ripe citrus. Excellent fruit concentration an	d a long juicy	finish.		
Mediterranee Viognier Petit Mazuret, France VG (by the bottle only)				29.7
Complex bouquet of apricot and peach, with notes of white flowers. Fruity, round an	d generous or	the pala	te.	
ROSÉ				
Pinot Grigio Rosé Sapuri, Italy VG	4.7	5.6	8.75	22.45
A simple & delicious rosé with floral aromas, peach & a hint of strawberry. A refresh	ing & crisp fr	uity wine		
Provence Rosé Château L'Escarelle, France VG, organic	6.15	8.35	11.85	36.45
Radiant, pale-pink & delicate, with a subtle fruity nose which is fresh & lively on the	palate.			
R E D				
Cabernet Sauvignon Los Pastos, Chile V	4.55	5.55	7.95	22.2
Smooth & easy drinking, packed with ripe blackcurrant flavours with a warming pep	pery finish.			
Merlot Rio Alto, Chile VG	4.8	6	8.35	24.95
Medium bodied bright red in colour with plum & spice aromas. Smooth with hints of	smoke, soft t	annins &	a fruit fir	nish.
Pinot Noir Lautarul, Romania VG	5.1	6.3	8.9	26.9
Full-bodied with some lovely concentrations of black cherry, raspberry & spice with v	elvety tannin	S.		
Shiraz Rowlands Brook, Australia	5.3	6.9	10.35	29.9
Flavours of ripe plums, blackberries & a hint of spice. Rich notes of vanilla, dark cho	colate and bl	ack pepp	er.	
Rioja Crianza <mark>Bodegas Navajas, Spain</mark>	5.8	7.6	11.1	32.4
Abundant raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherry; layered with a creamy be	ırrique chara	cter.		
Malbec Cinco Fincas, Mendoza VG	6.15	8.35	11.85	36.45
Copious amounts of blackberry, plum & cherry. Rounded tannins make this soft on t	he pallet with	a fresh f	inish.	
SPARKLING				
Prosecco Di Maria DOC, Italy	6.55			33.5
Pale light yellow colour, with fine perlage. Delicately fruity, slightly aromatic bouquet. Well balanced & light body.				
Champagne Autréau-Roualet, France		9	•	85
4000/11 1 7 1: 0 ( 1 1: 1 1: 1 1: 1 1: 1				

100% black grapes. Delicate & fresh, nutty, lively mousse. A perfect Champagne.



## BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT	abv	1/2	pt
Pravha	4.0%	2.7	5.4
Amstel	4.1%	2.8	5.6
Madri	4.6%	2.95	5.9
Asahi	5.2%	3.1	6.2
Neck Oil	4.3%	3.5	7
Guinness	4.1%	2.9	5.8
Stowford Press	4.5%	2.7	5.4
Aspall	4.5%	2.7	5.4
Ask staff for today's selection of real ales			
BOTTLES & CANS	abv		
btl/can Corona	4.5%		4.65
Brewdog Punk IPA	5.4%		5.55
Estrella Daura Damm GF	5.4%		5.55
Rekorderlig Cider	4.0%		5.9
Strawberry & Lime   Wild Berries   Blackcurrant & Blackberry			
LOW & NO ALCOHOL			
Heineken 0.0	0.0%		4.1
Big Drop Pine Trail	0.5%		4.6
Clear Head IPA	0.5%		4.95
Guinness 0.0	0.0%		5.7
HOUSE SPIRITS			
GIN	abv		25ml
Bristol Distilling Co. Gin 77	40%		3.7
V O D K A	abv		25ml
Bristol Distilling Co. Triple B Vodka	37.5%		3.8
R U M	abv		25ml
Goslings Black Seal	40%		3.8
Bacardí Carta Blanca	37.5%		3.8
The Kraken Black Spiced	40%		3.8
WHISKY	abv		25ml
Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey	40%		3.5
Jack Daniels Tennessee Sour Mash Whiskey	40%		3.8
Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Malt Whisky	40%		4.3



## COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY Vodka, 'Big Tom' spicy tomato juice, Tabasco & lemon	8.5
GIN BRAMBLE Gin 77, creme de cassis, lemon juice & gomme	8.5
DARK & STORMY Lime juice & ginger beer topped with Goslings Dark Rum	8.5
ESPRESSO MARTINI A traditional espresso martini in collaboration with Gin77 & Extract Coffee Roasters	8.5
MIDORI SOUR Midori, vodka, apple juice, lemon juice & sugar syrup	8.5
RUM PUNCH Havana rum, orange, pineapple & lime juice topped with grenadine	8.5
N E G R O N I Gin 77, Campari & sweet vermouth stirred with ice	8.5
PASSION FRUIT MARTIN I Vanilla vodka, Passoã, orange juice & passion fruit purée	8.5
MOCKTAILS	
DESIGNATED APPLETINI Apple juice, lemon juice, gomme & a dash of grenadine	4.5
GINGER NOJITO Fever tree ginger beer mixed with gomme, lime juice and mint	4.5
PINEAPPLE & PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ Pineapple juice, passion fruit purée topped with soda & a dash of grenadine	4.5
SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MOCKTINI Salted caramel, espresso & gomme	4.5